Revera’s Proactive Disclosure of Travel & Hospitality Expenses — November 2023

Commercial

Attendees

Purpose of . (0]{,]:1¢ . Meals & Event . Attendees
Travel/Activity Start Date End Date Places Visited Transportation Lodging Incidentals Other Expenses @ Total Expenses Municipality Establishment (Revera (Guests)
and/or Vendors Employees)

Travel Calvin Stiller Board Member External Meeting |3-Oct-23 3-Oct-23 Mississauga 0.00 623.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 623.70 N/A N/A N/A N/A

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 18-Sep-23 18-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 29-Sep-23 29-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 28.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.59

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 2-Oct-23 2-Oct-23 Ottawa 0.00 55.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.41 Montreal

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 12-Sep-23 12-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 42.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 N/A

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A 3 N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 6-Sep-23 6-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 20.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.89 Montreal

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 15-Sep-23 15-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 27.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.90

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 15-Sep-23 15-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 23.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.15

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 2-Oct-23 2-Oct-23 Ottawa 0.00 90.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.33

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 2-Oct-23 2-Oct-23 Ottawa 0.00 10.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.13 Montreal

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 2-Oct-23 2-Oct-23 N/A 0.00 30.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.26

President, Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Jean-Paul Cadeau | Canada 16-Oct-23 16-Oct-23 Toronto 0.00 22.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.41

President Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel JP Cadeau Canada 16-Oct-23 16-Oct-23 Toronto 0.00 18.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.63

President Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel JP Cadeau Canada 12-Oct-23 12-Oct-23 Mississauga 0.00 0.00 457.50 0.00 0.00 457.50

President Revera |External Meeting N/A Chop Steakhouse |N/A N/A
Travel JP Cadeau Canada 11-Oct-23 11-Oct-23 Toronto 0.00 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.15

Chief Operating External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel John Beaney Officer 4-Oct-23 4-Oct-23 Mississauga 0.00 0.00 437.54 0.00 0.00 437.54

Under the Access to Information Act, Revera is required to proactively disclose certain information regarding travel and hospitality expenses incurred by its senior executives and board members.
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End Date

Places Visited

(0]{,]:1¢
Transportation

Lodging
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Event
Municipality

Commercial
Establishment
and/or Vendors

Attendees

(Revera

Employees)

Attendees

(Guests)

John Beaney

Chief Operating
Officer

External Meeting

25-Sep-23

25-Sep-23

Mississauga

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

28-Sep-23

28-Sep-23

N/A

0.00

0.00

732.92

0.00

0.00

732.92

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

31-Aug-23

31-Aug-23

Vancouver

0.00

0.00

631.49

0.00

0.00

631.49

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

30-Aug-23

30-Aug-23

Vancouver

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.15

0.00

6.15

Vancouver

Flying Beaver Bar
and Girill

N/A

N/A

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

31-Aug-23

31-Aug-23

Toronto

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

25.00

N/A

Starbucks

N/A

N/A

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

13-Sep-23

13-Sep-23

Toronto

0.00

33.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

33.30

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

31-Aug-23

31-Aug-23

Vancouver

0.00

0.00

0.00

81.40

0.00

81.40

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Travel

JP Cadeau

President Revera
Canada

External Meeting

31-Aug-23

31-Aug-23

Toronto

0.00

76.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

76.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Travel

JP Cadeau

President Revera
Canada

External Meeting

14-Aug-23

14-Aug-23

Toronto

0.00

0.00

0.00

7212

0.00

7212

N/A

Mad Radish

N/A

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

25-Jul-23

25-Jul-23

N/A

0.00

12.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.92

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

27-Sep-23

27-Sep-23

Toronto

0.00

49.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

49.13

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

25-Aug-23

25-Aug-23

N/A

0.00

37.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.96

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Travel

Thomas Wellner

President and
Chief Executive
Officer

External Meeting

30-Aug-23

30-Aug-23

Vancouver

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

8.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Under the Access to Information Act, Revera is required to proactively disclose certain information regarding travel and hospitality expenses incurred by its senior executives and board members.
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Revera’s Proactive Disclosure of Travel & Hospitality Expenses — November 2023

Commercial

Attendees

Purpose of . . (0]{,]:1¢ . Meals & Event . Attendees
Travel/Activity Start Date End Date Places Visited Airfare Transportation Lodging Incidentals Other Expenses @ Total Expenses Municipality Establishment (Revera (Guests)
and/or Vendors Employees)

President and External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A

Chief Executive
Travel Thomas Wellner | Officer 25-Sep-23 25-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 11.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.41

President and External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A

Chief Executive
Travel Thomas Wellner | Officer 17-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 Toronto 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.22 0.00 4.22

President Revera |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel JP Cadeau Canada 13-Sep-23 13-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 38.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.29

President Revera |External Meeting N/A Toronto Club 15 N/A
Travel JP Cadeau Canada 12-Sep-23 12-Sep-23 Toronto 0.00 0.00 0.00 4013.45 0.00 4013.45

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management 28-Sep-23 28-Sep-23 N/A 32.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.77

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management 28-Sep-23 28-Sep-23 32.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.77

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management 28-Sep-23 28-Sep-23 10.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.17

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management 28-Sep-23 28-Sep-23 32.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.77

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management 28-Sep-23 28-Sep-23 32.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.77

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management 28-Sep-23 28-Sep-23 Montreal 64.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.41

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management 28-Sep-23 30-Sep-23 Washington 224.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 224 .27

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management Oct 1-23 Oct-3-23 London 662.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 662.20

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management Oct 1-23 Oct-3-23 London 1080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1080.00

SVP, Asset External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Andrew Higgs Management 20-Oct-23 22-Oct-23 Chicago 770.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 770.96

Chief Investment | External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel Heather Kirk Officer 28-Sep-23 28-Sep-23 10.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.17

Under the Access to Information Act, Revera is required to proactively disclose certain information regarding travel and hospitality expenses incurred by its senior executives and board members.
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Revera’s Proactive Disclosure of Travel & Hospitality Expenses — November 2023

Purpose of Other Meals & Event CommEcsl LTS Attendees
" Start Date End Date Places Visited Airfare , Lodging : Other Expenses @ Total Expenses T Establishment (Revera
Travel/Activity Transportation Incidentals Municipality (Guests)
and/or Vendors Employees)
Travel Chief Investment | External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Heather Kirk Officer 28-Sep-23 30-Sep-23 Chicago 10.17 0 10.17
Travel Heather Kirk Chief Investment |External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Officer 28-Sep-23 28-Sep-23 Washington 1026.09 0 1026.09
Travel Heather Kirk Chief Investment | External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Officer 28-Sep-23 30-Sep-23- Chicago 901.23 0 901.23
Travel President and External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Chief Executive
Thomas Wellner | Officer 28-Sep-23 30-Sep-23 Chicago 10.17 0 10.17
Travel President and External Meeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Chief Executive
Thomas Wellner | Officer 28-Sep-23 30-Sep-23 Chicago 585.36 0 585.36

Under the Access to Information Act, Revera is required to proactively disclose certain information regarding travel and hospitality expenses incurred by its senior executives and board members.
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